District of Columbia Salary Schedule: Excepted Service Schedule

Fiscal Year:
Effective Date:
Union/Non-union:

Pay Plan Schedule:
Peoplesoft Plan:

Percentage Increase;
Resolution Number:
Date of Resolution:

Serv Code Definition:

Grade

ES1

ES2

ES3

ES4

ES5

ES6

ES7

ES8

ES9

ES10

ES11

Allocation Strategy

ES Grade

ES1

ES2

ES3

ES4

ES5

ES6

ES7

ES8

ES9

ES10
ES11

2010

10/11/09

Non-union

ES

XS0001

0%

Minimum
$29,870
$36,050
$41,200
$46,350
$51,500
$58,710
$72,100
$82,400
$92,700

$103,000

$128,750

CS Grade

5/6

718

9

G10

Gl1

G12

G13
G14/15
G15/16

G16/17
G18

Midpoint
$37,338
$45,063
$51,500
$57,938
$64,375
$73,388
$90,125

$103,000

$115,875
$128,750

$160,938

CBU/Service Code:

Maximum
$44,805
$54,075
$61,800
$69,525
$77,250
$88,065

$108,150

$123,600
$139,050

$154,500

$193,125

XAA A40, XAA A8O
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